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25.07.2016

Aidu

Korraldaja: EAF

1 12:00 TA K-1

200m 1 Anette Baum 1998 TÜASK 48.900

Final A 2 Polina Parubok 2001 Põhjakotkas 50.530

3 Alina Remme 2002 Põhjakotkas 51.490

4 Anna Fateeva 2000 Põhjakotkas 53.350

5 Julija Varšavskaja 2002 56.020

6 Jelizaveta Fjodorova 2004 Narva 57.210

7 Piia-Liisa Künnapas 2001 Pärnu 57.890

8 Dajana Samberg 1999 Põhjakotkas 59.710

2 12:10 PA K-1

200m 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Põhjakotkas 40.070

Final A 2 Daniel Rudõk 1999 Pirita 43.160

3 Anton Nemirski 1999 Põhjakotkas 45.250

4 Jevgeni Sõritski 1998 Põhjakotkas 50.370

5 Denis Smirnov 1998 Põhjakotkas 55.760

6 Aleksandr Kozemjakin 1999 Põhjakotkas 1:04.990

3 12:20 PA C-1

200m 1 Carl Daniel Haidak 1998 SAK Tartu 46.520

Final A 2 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas 47.300

3 Christopher RobinAntsu 2000 Pärnu 52.080

4 Robert Tikhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas 52.700

4 12:55 PA K-2

200 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Põhjakotkas 38.310

Final A Anton Nemirski 1999 Põhjakotkas

2 Kaarel Saar 2002 Pirita 41.310

Daniel Rudõk 1999 Pirita

3 Jevgeni Sõritski 1998 Põhjakotkas 42.460

Vitali Tšervjakov 2001 Ekstreempark

4 Danila Anikejev 2000 Põhjakotkas 43.190

Konstantin Šabalin 2000 Põhjakotkas

5 Aleksei Lobanov 2003 Põhjakotkas 47.680

Martin Koltsov 2003 Põhjakotkas

6 Denis Smirnov 1998 Põhjakotkas 51.480

Aleksanrd Kozemjakin 1999 Ekstreempark



5 13:10 PA C-2

200 1 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas 49.090

Final A Robert Tikhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas

2 Christopher RobinAntsu 2000 Pärnu 54.110

Ilja Kuznetsov 2003 Pärnu

3 Timur Danilov 2002 Põhjakotkas 56.070

Mihhail Kotenkov 2000 Põhjakotkas

6 13:25 TA K-2

200 1 Anette Baum 1998 Pärnu 45.150

Final A Marleen-Kirsika Brauman 2003

2 Alina Remme 2002 Põhjakotkas 46.720

Polina Novak 2001 Ekstreempark

3 Polina Parubok 2001 Põhjakotkas 46.970

Anna Fateeva 2000 Põhjakotkas

4 Julia Varšavskaja 2002 51.830

Jelizaveta Fjodorova 2004 Narva

5 Jane Lii Koltsov 2000 53.790

Annabel Pors 2000 Pärnu

6 Piia- Liisa Künnapas 2001 54.650

Laura Hitrova 1999 Pärnu

7 Dajana Samberg 1999 Põhjakotkas 55.330

Anna Maria Krõškina 2000 Põhjakotkas

7 13:40 PA K-4

1000 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Põhjakotkas 3:44.150

Final A Anton Nemirski 1999 Põhjakotkas

Jevgeni Sõritski 1998 Põhjakotkas

Vitali Tšervjakov 2001 Ekstreempark

2 Aleksei Lobanov 2003 Põhjakotkas 4:44.430

Aleksandr Kozemjakin 1999 Põhjakotkas

Denis Smirnov 1998 Põhjakotkas

Konstantin Šabalin 2000 Põhjakotkas

8 14:10 TA K-4

500 1 Polina Parubok 2001 Põhjakotkas 2:00.800

Final A Anna Fateeva 2000 Põhjakotkas

Dajana Samberg 1999 Põhjakotkas

Jekaterina Dankeviš 1998 Ekstreempark

2 Anette Baum 1998 Pärnu 2:04.740

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman 2003

Jane Lii Koltsov 2000

Annabel Pors 2000 Pärnu

3 Anna Maria Krõškina 2000 Põhjakotkas 2:14.390

Alina Remme 2002 Põhjakotkas

Polina Novak 2001 Ekstreempark

Alina Krassavtseva 2003 Ekstreempark



1 14:30 PA K-1

1000m 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Põhjakotkas 4:00.350

Final A 2 Daniel Rudõk 1999 Pirita 4:06.770

3 Anton Nemirski 1999 Põhjakotkas 4:29.700

4 Jevgeni Sõritski 1998 Põhjakotkas 4:38.500

5 Albert Orlov 2003 Pirita 4:46.100

6 Denis Smirnov 1998 Põhjakotkas 5:18.730

7 Aleksandr Kozemjakin 1999 Põhjakotkas 5:48.520

2 14:40 PA C-1

1000m 1 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas 4:31.430

Final A 2 Carl Daniel Haidak 1998 SAK Tartu 4:36.250

3 Christopher RobinAntsu 2000 Pärnu 4:59.030

4 Robert Tikhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas 5:25.470

3 15:00 TA K-1

500m 1 Anette Baum 1998 TÜASK 2:14.560

Final A 2 Polina Parubok 2001 Põhjakotkas 2:19.370

3 Marleen-Kirsika Brauman 2003 2:22.600

4 Julija Varšavskaja 2002 2:23.280

5 Anna Fateeva 2000 Põhjakotkas 2:28.980

6 Alina Remme 2002 Põhjakotkas 2:31.570

7 Dajana Samberg 1999 Põhjakotkas 2:43.170

4 15:15 PA K-2

1000 1 Maksim Mavrovski 1998 Põhjakotkas 3:53.710

Final A Anton Nemirski 1999 Põhjakotkas

2 Daniel Rudõk 1999 Pirita 4:03.190

Kaarel Saar 2002 Pirita

3 Jevgeni Sõritski 1998 Põhjakotkas 4:14.930

Vitali Tšervjakov 2001 Ekstreempark

4 Danila Anikejev 2000 Põhjakotkas 4:18.280

Konstantin Šabalin 2000 Põhjakotkas

5 Aleksei Lobanov 2003 Põhjakotkas 4:46.370

Martin Koltsov 2003 Põhjakotkas

6 Denis Smirnov 1998 Põhjakotkas 5:16.430

Aleksanrd Kozemjakin 1999 Ekstreempark

5 15:25 PA C-2

1000 1 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas 4:46.190

Final A Robert Tikhomirov 1999 Põhjakotkas

2 Christopher RobinAntsu 2000 Pärnu 4:56.610

Ilja Kuznetsov 2003 Pärnu

3 Timur Danilov 2002 Põhjakotkas 5:47.450

Mihhail Kotenkov 2000 Põhjakotkas


